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	“十二五”陕西省城镇生活垃圾处理

设施建设投资表

	
	
	
	
	
	
单位：万元

	地市
	新建处理
设施
	续建处理
设施
	转运
设施
	餐厨处理
设施
	存量治理
	总计

	合计
	443544
	164242
	238651
	20550
	57325
	924312

	西安
	105786
	14047
	51613
	6000
	19300
	196746

	宝鸡
	58004
	4638
	22607
	3600
	4020
	92869

	咸阳
	20087
	58594
	29785
	3300
	1036
	112802

	渭南
	70543
	2018
	34836
	2400
	6110
	115907

	铜川
	11693
	　
	5901
	　
	　
	17594

	延安
	21466
	5976
	18928
	　
	1744
	48114

	榆林
	57778
	　
	23200
	　
	10900
	91878

	汉中
	45800
	30234
	13364
	1800
	6705
	97903

	安康
	14246
	42825
	14600
	3450
	4000
	79121

	商洛
	35141
	5910
	17088
	　
	3510
	61649

	杨凌示范区
	　
	　
	2249
	　
	　
	2249

	西咸新区
	3000
	　
	4480
	　
	　
	7480


